AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1068

Offered by M $_{\cdot}$.

Page 3, line 17, strike "and".

Page 3, line 18, insert "and" after "chain;".

Page 3, after line 18, insert the following subparagraph:

- 1 (D) how the energy security of the United 2 States is affected by the reliance of the United 3 States on importation of critical energy re-4 sources;
- Page 3, line 19, insert "facilitate development of strategies to" before "strengthen".
- Page 4, line 2, strike "resources;" and insert "resources; and".
 - Page 4, line 4, strike "; and" and insert a period.
 - Page 4, beginning on line 5, strike paragraph (5).

